

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE LMP STEFAN CEL MARE SI LMP EMINESCU**

I.D.: 101792334

---

Data publicarii	23.08.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.674,73 RON - 1.674,73 RON

---

Descriere: 1 VOPSEA LAVABILA 15L BUC 8 134.45 1075.60 204.36 2 VOPSEA ALBA 2.5L BUC 4 75.63 302.52 57.48 3 TRAFLET CU GRATAR BUC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 4 FOLIE ACOPERIRE 4/5 BUC 4 9.24 36.96 7.02 5 BANDA HARTIE 50/50 BUC 2 15.12 30.24 5.75 6 HIDRO IZOLATIE /16KG BUC 1 201.68 201.68 38.32 REF 7850

---